Print Date:

5/1/2006
Incident #
2006234
2006235

- 5/3/2006
Incident #
2006236
2006237
2006238
2006239
2006240

- 5/4/2006
Incident #
2006241
2006242
2006243
2006244
2006245

-- 5/5/2006
Incident #
2006246
2006247
2006248

- 5/6/2006
Incident #
2006249
2006250

-- 5/7/2006
Incident #

2006251

5/9/2006

Exp #

Exp #
0

Incident Time

00:31:00
05:47:00

Incident Time

09:00:00
09:30:00
15:32:00
18:27:00
19:05:00

Incident Time

01:04:00
03:21:00
08:40:00
12:45:00
19:56:00

Incident Time
14:00:00
14:20:00
18:15:00

Incident Time

12:20:00
18:43:00

Incident Time
21:29:00

Incident Reports By Date

V5

Nevada Fire Department

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Incident Date in 5/01/2006 to 5/07/2006

Page 1 of 1

Incident Type
151 Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire
531 Smoke or odor removal

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

553 Public service

553 Public service

813 Wind storm, tornado/hurricane assessment
815 Severe weather or natural disaster standby
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 5

Incident Type

622 No incident found on arrival at dispatch address

462 Aircraft standby

111 Building fire

553 Public service

352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle

Total of Incidents for this date: 5

Incident Type

553 Public service
553 Public service
444 Power line down

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type

551 Assist police or other governmental agency
352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
151 Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Grand Total of Incidents: 18
Total of Dates Counted: 6



