Page 1 of 1

## Incident Reports By Date

Nevada Fire Department

## Incident Date in 5/01/2006 to 5/07/2006

**Print Date:** 

5/9/2006

Print Date:	5/9/2006			Page 1 01 1
5/1/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006234	0	00:31:00	Yes	151 Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire
2006235	0	05:47:00	Yes	531 Smoke or odor removal
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
5/3/2006	F.,, 4	Incident Time	Commisted	Insident Time
Incident #	Exp#		Completed?	Incident Type
2006236	0	09:00:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006237	0	09:30:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006238	0	15:32:00	Yes	813 Wind storm, tornado/hurricane assessment
2006239	0	18:27:00	Yes	815 Severe weather or natural disaster standby
2006240	0	19:05:00	Yes	553 Public service
= / 4 / O O O O				Total of Incidents for this date: 5
5/4/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006241	0	01:04:00	Yes	622 No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2006247	0	03:21:00	Yes	462 Aircraft standby
2006243	0	08:40:00	Yes	111 Building fire
2006244	0	12:45:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006245	0	19:56:00	Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
	-			Total of Incidents for this date: 5
5/5/2006				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006246	0	14:00:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006247	0	14:20:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006248	0	18:15:00	Yes	444 Power line down
				Total of Incidents for this date: 3
5/6/2006	Fvn #	Incident Time	Commisted	Insident Time
Incident #	Exp#		Completed?	Incident Type
2006249 2006250	0 0	12:20:00 18:43:00	Yes Yes	551 Assist police or other governmental agency 352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
5/7/2006	_			
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006251	0	21:29:00	Yes	151 Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire

Grand Total of Incidents: 18
Total of Dates Counted: 6

Total of Incidents for this date: 1